Product Data Sheet | Reverse Osmosis
Form No. 45-D00720-en, Rev. 12
January 2026
Dairy FilmTec™ Reverse Osmosis Elements
Mesh Wrap and Hard Shell Elements for Dairy Processing Applications
*Maximum pressure drop across entire vessel is 60 psi (4.1 bar)
Typical Properties
Product
Part
Number
Active
Area
ft2 (m2)
Feed Spacer
Thickness
(mil)
Max. recirculation
cross-flow
gpm (m3/h)
Max.
element
ΔP* psi (bar)
Design
Features
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ RO-8038 element 302218 370 (34.4) 33 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ XP RO-8038 element 12119313 385 (35.8) 33 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ RO-8038/48 element 360400 290 (27.0) 48 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ RO-390 element 346364 390 (36.2) 27 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ MXP RO-8038-FF element 12123469 395 (36.7) 33 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9) Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™ RO-3838/30-FF element 80589 81 (7.5) 30 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0) Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™ RO-3840/30-FF element 108664 85 (7.8) 30 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0) Mesh Wrap Full Fit
Key Features
•	Full-fit element configuration that minimizes stagnant areas for a
sanitary design.
•	With a machined polypropylene rigid outer shell, FilmTec™